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TO: All MUNFA Members 
 

FROM: The MUNFA Executive Committee  

DATE: November 24, 2021 

SUBJECT: MUNFA Committees 2021 - 2022  
 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2021 - 2022 

President (2021-2022) Josh Lepawsky        Geography 

Past President (2021-2022) Bill Schipper English 

Vice-President Internal (2020-2022) Jon Church Medicine 

Vice-President External (2021-2022) Ashrafee Hossain Business Administration 

Secretary (2021-2023) Leslie Redmond Education 

Treasurer (2020-2022) Erin Alcock Q.E. II Library 

Member-at-Large (2021-2022) Lucian Ashworth Political Science 

Member-at-Large (2021-2023) Brenda LeFrancois Social Work 

Member-at-Large (2020-2022) Sevtap Savas Medicine 

Member-at-Large (2021-2022) Tarun Sheel Mathematics & Statistics 

Member-at-Large (2021-2022) Robin Whitaker Anthropology 

Member-at-Large (2021-2023) (Grenfell Campus) Nathalie Pender French 

Member-at-Large (2021-2022)  (Term-Appointed) Vacant  
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NOMINATING AND BALLOTING COMMITTEE 2021-2022 

Erin Alcock, Library (ex-officio) Leslie Redmond, Education (ex-officio) 

Sébastien Rossignol, History Vacant 

Vacant Vacant 
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ST. JOHN’S ACADEMIC FREEDOM AND GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE: 
Jon Church, Medicine (Chair) (October 2023) 
Danial Duda, Q.E.I Library (October 2022) 
Malcolm Grant, Psychology (October 2022) 
Nicole Power, Sociology (October 2024)  

Alexander Brookes, MLLC (October 2023) 
Patrick Gamsby, Library (October 2023)  
Erika Merschrod, Chemistry (October 2024) 
Erwin Warkinten, MLLC (October 2024) 

Beth Whelan, Counselling Centre (October 2022) 

GRENFELL CAMPUS ACADEMIC FREEDOM AND GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE: 
Sandra Wright, Psychology (Chair) Svetlana Barkanova, Physics 
Paul Foley, School of Science & Environment Katherine Pendakis, Social Cultural Studies 
Nathalie Pender, French  Andrew Testa, Visual Arts  

ECONOMIC BENEFITS COMMITTEE: 
Rebecca Law, Pharmacy (Chair) (October 2023)  Xihua Chen, Medicine (October 2023) 
Anne Graham, MLLC (October 2023)   Krista King, Nursing (October 2022) 
Eduardo Martinez Pedroza, Math & Stats (October 2023)William Schipper, MLLC (October 2023) 
Ken Snelgrove, Engineering (October 2023) Amy Wadden, MUNFA Labour Relations Officer 

LEGAL SUPPORT FUND INVESTMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE: 
Erin Alcock, Q.E. II Library (ex-officio) (2022) Leslie Redmond, Education (ex-officio) (2022) 

PENSION COMMITTEE: 
Ken Snelgrove, Engineering (Chair) (October 2023) Erin Alcock, Q.E. II Library (October 2023) (Exec. Rep) 
Stephen Butt, Engineering (October 2023) Xihua Chen, Medicine (October 2023) 
Veeresh Gadag, Medicine (October 2023) Don Gamble, MLLC (October 2023) 
George Jenner, Earth Sciences (Retired) (October 2023) Eden Kinzel (HSC Library) (October 2023) 
Sudhir Saha, Business (October 2023)  Guang Sun, Medicine (October 2023) 
Hong Wang, Math & Stats (October 2023) Hamid Usefi, Medicine (October 2023) 
Amy Wadden, MUNFA Labour Relations Officer 

SCHOLARSHIPS COMMITTEE: 
Erin Alcock, Q.E. II Library (Exec. Representative) Eden Kinzel HSC Library 
Alireza Moghaddam, Education Brent Snook, Psychology 
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MUNFA/MUN JOINT ASSOCIATION COMMITTEES 

UNIVERSITY BENEFITS COMMITTEE: 
Rebecca Law, Pharmacy (Chair) (October 2023)  Xihua Chen, Medicine (October 2023) 
Anne Graham, MLLC (October 2023)   Krista King, Nursing (October 2022) 
Eduardo Martinez Pedroza, Math & Stats (October 2023) William Schipper, MLLC (October 2023) 
Ken Snelgrove, Engineering (October 2023) Amy Wadden, MUNFA Labour Relations Officer 

UNIVERSITY PENSIONS COMMITTEE: 
Ken Snelgrove, Engineering (Chair) (October 2023) Erin Alcock, Q.E. II Library (October 2023) (Exec. Rep) 
Stephen Butt, Engineering (October 2023) Xihua Chen, Medicine (October 2023) (Alternate) 
Veeresh Gadag, Medicine (October 2023) Don Gamble, MLLC (October 2023) 
George Jenner, Earth Sciences (Retired) (October 2023) Eden Kinzel (HSC Library) (October 2023)  
Sudhir Saha, Business (October 2023) (Alternate) Guang Sun, Medicine (October 2023) 
Hamid Usefi, Medicine (October 2023)  Amy Wadden, MUNFA Labour Relations Officer 
Hong Wang, Math & Stats (October 2023) 

JOINT ASSOCIATION/UNIVERSITY RELATIONS COMMITTEE: 
St. John’s Campus Grenfell Campus 
Josh Lepawsky, Geography (Co-Chair) Nathalie Pender, School of Arts & Social Science, French 
Jon Church, Medicine Sandra Wright, School of Arts & Social Science, Psychology 
Ashrafee Hossain, Business 

JOINT EMPLOYMENT EQUITY COMMITTEE: 
Mehmet (Matt) Caman, Political Science Heather McLeod, Education 
Carolyn Walsh, Psychology 

JOINT MUNFA/MUN OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY COMMITTEE: 
St. John’s Campus Grenfell Campus 
Ken Snelgrove, Engineering Nathalie Pender, School of Arts & Social Science, French 

SEXUAL HARASSMENT BOARD:  
St. John’s Campus 
Vicki Hallett, Gender Studies (2021-2023) Paul DeDecker, Linguistics (2021-2023) 

Grenfell Campus 
Jennifer Broadbent, Counselling (2021-2023) 
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